
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1181025 COMPRESSION SPRING 0.4 x 2.8 x 7 2
1190059 PSEUDO KIT 1
1203746 SET SCREW ISO4029 45H M4 x 3 1
1566334 4549-05 PRIMARY LEVER 1
1634976 SET SCREW ISO4026 M4 x 8 1
1198297 4150 CONNECTING LINK 1
1183281 CYLINDRICAL PIN 2.2 x 10 1
1198173 4150 ROLLER 1
1562215 4549 SHANK 1
1566431 4549-05 BOLD 1
1183214 RETAINING WASHER DIN 6799 2.3 1
2910608 TWM50 BODY 1
1670964 MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE 3/8" 1
1552937 4549 SCALE FRAME RAL9005 1

1197959 COUNTERSUNK SCREW DIN965 M3 x 
4.5 BLACK 1

1203339 51715101 PLASTIC WINDOW 1
1184164 SHIM RING DIN988 8 x 14 x 1 3
1566423 4549-05 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
1566377 4549-05 SCALE SHEET 5-50Nm 1
1200291 4550 SCALE SCREW M3 x 3.8 1
1562185 4549-02 THREAD INSERT M6 x 1 1
1566415 4549-05 HEADLESS SCREW 1
1181947 SHIM RING DIN988 6 x 12 x 0.3 1
1568159 WASHER DIN1440-7 2
1566458 SAFETY RING DIN472 15 x 1 1
1552899 4549 TOOTHED PLUG 1
1568132 CYLINDRICAL PIN ISO 8734 3m6 x 4 2
1568124 4549 SCALE RING RAL3020 0.25 1
1552953 4549 PLASTIC HANDLE RAL9005 1
1181271 ROLLER DIN 5401-3 G500 1
1568108 CYLINDERICAL PIN ISO 8734 3m6 x 28 1
2912805 4549 ADJUSTING KNOB 1

IMPORTANT
WHEN ORDERING SPARES YOU MUST STATE THE FULL PART NUMBER AND THE 

PRODUCT SERIAL NUMBER - FROM THE LABEL
TO PROTECT YOUR WARRANTY ALWAYS USE GENUINE HI-FORCE PARTS.www.hi-force.com

REVISION

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

 6434

TWM50 SHT 1 OF 
1 SHTS

SERIAL NUMBERS PRODUCT NO.

18

TWM50 - MANUAL TORQUE WRENCH - 5 - 50Nm ALL

1670964

1552937

1197959

1203339

1184164
(3x)
1566423

1566377

1200291

1562185

1566415

1181947

1568159
2x

1566458

1552899

1568132
2x

1568124

1552953

1181271

1181025

1568108

2912805

1181025 3/81190059 1566334 1198289

1203748
1634976
1198297

1183281

1562215

1198173

1566431

1183214

2910608


	Sheet1



